BT0507E
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
●  Gigabit Ethernet / SDH/SONET
●  Network Router/Switch
●  Fibre Channel
         ●  Low Jitter ●  SAS, PCI Express Server
         ●  SMD Package (7×5mm) ●  Optical Transmission Equipment
Min. Typ. Max.

assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
  IR Reflow Profile
Ordering Guide
Example:   BT0507EH3C206CN10
BT
Product:
TCXO
Outline:
7.0mm x 5.0mm
XX.XXXX XXXX0507
Output:
H: LVCMOS/LVTTL
D: LVDS
P: LVPECL
Frequency:
xx MHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
E: -30℃～+85℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
A:  ±5ppm
Temp. Stability:
306:  ±3.0ppm
256:  ±2.5ppm
206:  ±2.0ppm
106:  ±1.0ppm
Phase Noise:
X: >-120dBc/Hz@1kHz
A: -120dBc/Hz@1kHz
B: -125dBc/Hz@1kHz
C: -130dBc/Hz@1kHz
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
2: 2.5 Vdd
3: 3.3 Vdd
XE
Package:
E: packageE
X
Tri-State:
N/A: No Tri-State
T: With Tri-State
3/3 Release Date: Aug.30. 2016
A
 l